
  

 

King George Avenue 

Ilkeston 

Derbyshire 

DE7 5HS 

           

                    0115 9303724 
 

1st October 2024 

Dear Parents/Carers, 

Re - Predicted Grades 

As many of our year 11 students will be starting the application process for the next stage of their education 

and will require their most recent predicted grades, we have ensured these are available on our Go 4 Schools 

platform.  

To access your child’s data, please select the following link - www.go4schools.com  
 
If you have not accessed this previously, from the Login menu choose Parents Login and select First Time User. 
Please sign up using the email address we have registered at school and select New Password. This will generate 
a login email that should be sent within 5 minutes. 
 
Once you have logged in you will be able to access your child’s End of Year 10 predicted grades by selecting 
‘Progress’ from the menu to the left-hand side of the homepage. 
 
Please note that attendance information in Class Charts and Go 4 Schools may show slight differences, this is 
due to how the systems work and when they update. 
 
At OIEA we CARE about our students, and we CARE about their progress. 
 
Should you have any questions regarding your young person’s assessment data please feel free to contact their 
subject teacher or subject leader. Contact details for Curriculum Directors are shown below. 
 
Maths, Enterprise and iMedia – Mrs A Magill amagill@oiea.co.uk or Mr O Cotton ocotton@oiea.co.uk 
English and Languages – Mrs K Spalding kspalding@oiea.co.uk 
Science, Sport and Health & Social Care – Mr S Cross scross@oiea.co.uk 
Humanities – Mr P Wyke pwyke@oiea.co.uk 
Creative – Mr B Underhill bunderhill@oiea.co.uk 
 
Kind regards 
 
 
 
 
Mr J Lockhart 
Assistant Principal  
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